

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines about 100)

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of contractor:-	Sri Ram Enterprises				
Name of work:-	Chakka to Ramwada.				
Head:-	MR-3054 (New Maint. Policy 2018)				
Package No:-	MR-N/19-20 Marikhal-Bakhr/07				
Agreement value:-	7660	751			(Constn cost)
	3676	697			(Maint. cost)
Total:-	1133	7448			200
Agreement No:-	04/MBD/New Maint Policy 2018				
Agreement Rate:-	0.01 % below on schedule rate				
Date of completion:-	24.02.2021				
Date of completion:-	23.11.2021				
1st on A/c B71					
Measurement taken					
① Clearing & Grubbing Road					
done by manual means					
all complete job:-					
$2 \times 50 \times 30 \times 1.00 =$					3000.00 ✓
$2 \times 50 \times 30 \times 1.00 =$					3000.00 ✓
$2 \times 22 \times 30 \times 1.00 =$					1320.00 ✓
$2 \times 1 \times 5 \times 1.00 =$					10.00 ✓
					7330.00 ✓
	$\frac{7330}{10000}$				1 Ha = 0.733 Ha.
					16.03.2021 JE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/22) planting of trees and their maintenance for one year do all complete job —					
Qty vide Tmb pyc 24, 97m					
no (20/22)					
50 nos @ Rs 819.92/no —					Rs 40996 =
(21/23) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound at edge for BT portion do all complete job —					
Qty vide Tmb p - 24, 97m (21/23)					
723.0m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² —					Rs 5,39,078 =

(22/24) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound peak strain crossing do all complete job —					
Qty vide Tmb p - 25, 97m					
no (22/24)					
4.00m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² —					Rs 2,942 =
(23/25) Pl & fixry up of material for project (with Informative Board with logo of Citizen Board) do all complete job —					
Qty vide Tmb p - 13, 97m (23/25)					
0.4 nos @ Rs 8943.86/no —					Rs 35775 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Rs 64,87,262 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 64,87,262/-
Add 12% GST					Rs 778471/-
Add 1% labour cost					Rs 64873/-
signing fee					Rs 40,140/-
					Rs 73,70,746/-
less as per Agreement 0.01%					
below on schedule rate					Rs 737/-
					Rs 73,70,009/-
less previous paid Bill					Rs 5950602/-
					Rs 14,19,407/-
					25/5/22
					25.05.22

material statement

Particulars	Qty	Unit
subgrade	2198.51	m ²
	2198.51	m ²
	25/5/22	
	25.05.22	

Certified that

The work has been completed as per specifications the agreement

25.05.22

JC